MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

1000 MES - MDS

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali

Qualifying started at 10:12:21

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
18/06/2017 10:07 .

_
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(71) Valter BARTOLINI
1 1:10.061 +1.049 10:16:20.166
2 1:09.295 +0.283 10:17:29.461
3 1:09.160 +0.148 10:18:38.621
4 1:09.716 +0.704 10:19:48.337
5 1:09.456 +0.444 10:20:57.793
6 1:09.012 10:22:06.805
7 1:09.487 +0.475 10:23:16.292
8 1:09.446 +0.434 10:24:25.738
(11) Pietro Giordano PAGNONCELLI
1 1:11.464 +2.226 10:16:05.114
2 1:10.140 +0.902 10:17:15.254
3 1:09.744 +0.506 10:18:24.998
4 1:10.323 +1.085 10:19:35.321
5 1:09.238 10:20:44.559
6 1:09.591 +0.353 10:21:54.150
7 1:10.057 +0.819 10:23:04.207
(3) Alessio CORRADI
1 1:09.997 +0.683 10:15:57.346
2 1:09.751 +0.437 10:17:07.097
3 1:09.486 +0.172 10:18:16.583
4 4:54.414 +3:45.100 10:23:10.997
5 3:35.758 +2:26.444 10:26:46.755
6 1:09.401 +0.087 10:27:56.156
7 1:09.314 10:29:05.470
(180) Massimo BOCCELLI
1 1:20.083 +10.561 10:16:02.685
2 1:19.275 +9.753 10:17:21.960
3 1:10.465 +0.943 10:18:32.425
4 3:26.996 +2:17.474 10:21:59.421
5 1:23.009 +13.487 10:23:22.430
6 1:10.386 +0.864 10:24:32.816
7 1:09.522 10:25:42.338
8 1:10.260 +0.738 10:26:52.598
9 1:10.192 +0.670 10:28:02.790
(81) Francesco FRATUS
1 4:54.915 +3:45.064 10:20:51.592
2 1:11.251 +1.400 10:22:02.843
3 1:10.342 +0.491 10:23:13.185
4 1:09.851 10:24:23.036
5 1:10.308 +0.457 10:25:33.344
6 1:10.614 +0.763 10:26:43.958
7 1:11.040 +1.189 10:27:54.998
8 1:10.518 +0.667 10:29:05.516
(24) Gianluca VILLA
1 1:13.727 +3.492 10:16:52.776
2 1:11.384 +1.149 10:18:04.160
3 1:10.235 10:19:14.395
4 1:10.883 +0.648 10:20:25.278
5 1:11.320 +1.085 10:21:36.598
6 1:10.583 +0.348 10:22:47.181
7 1:10.548 +0.313 10:23:57.729
8 3:13.828 +2:03.593 10:27:11.557
9 1:15.228 +4.993 10:28:26.785
(41) Ferdinando DI MASO
1 1:14.555 +3.801 10:15:57.353
2 1:11.323 +0.569 10:17:08.676
3 1:10.754 10:18:19.430
4 3:58.156 +2:47.402 10:22:17.586

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
5 1:26.670 +15.916 10:23:44.256
6 1:13.265 +2.511 10:24:57.521
7 1:11.498 +0.744 10:26:09.019
8 1:11.599 +0.845 10:27:20.618
9 1:11.352 +0.598 10:28:31.970

(49) Mirco FEDERZONI
1 1:16.336 +4.067 10:16:23.758
2 1:13.419 +1.150 10:17:37.177
3 1:12.764 +0.495 10:18:49.941
4 1:12.594 +0.325 10:20:02.535
5 1:12.296 +0.027 10:21:14.831
6 1:12.269 10:22:27.100
7 1:16.688 +4.419 10:23:43.788
8 1:14.907 +2.638 10:24:58.695
9 1:12.341 +0.072 10:26:11.036
10 1:12.392 +0.123 10:27:23.428
(8) Giampaolo CRISTINI
1 1:12.512 10:16:09.972
2 1:12.660 +0.148 10:17:22.632
3 1:12.608 +0.096 10:18:35.240
4 1:13.639 +1.127 10:19:48.879
5 1:13.780 +1.268 10:21:02.659
6 1:14.407 +1.895 10:22:17.066
7 1:14.002 +1.490 10:23:31.068
8 1:14.163 +1.651 10:24:45.231
9 1:16.378 +3.866 10:26:01.609
10 1:13.820 +1.308 10:27:15.429
1 1:14.137 +1.625 10:28:29.566
(7) Maurizio RUFFILLI
1 1:14.505 +1.786 10:18:41.765
2 1:13.581 +0.862 10:19:55.346
3 1:13.245 +0.526 10:21:08.591
4 1:12.997 +0.278 10:22:21.588
5 1:13.212 +0.493 10:23:34.800
6 1:18.316 +5.597 10:24:53.116
7 1:12.719 10:26:05.835
8 1:14.169 +1.450 10:27:20.004
9 1:13.796 +1.077 10:28:33.800
(4) Roberto VERMI
1 1:13.468 +0.234 10:17:18.900
2 1:13.491 +0.257 10:18:32.391
3 1:13.234 10:19:45.625
4 7:14.070 +6:00.836 10:26:59.695
5 1:14.489 +1.255 10:28:14.184
(87) Nicola NASATO
1 1:13.726 +0.162 10:16:11.253
2 1:13.682 +0.118 10:17:24.935
3 1:13.564 10:18:38.499
4 1:13.793 +0.229 10:19:52.292
5 1:14.263 +0.699 10:21:06.555
6 1:13.968 +0.404 10:22:20.523
7 1:13.790 +0.226 10:23:34.313
8 1:14.117 +0.553 10:24:48.430
9 1:14.433 +0.869 10:26:02.863
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi
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